12-12-2003

	. = =000	
Form PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	innes met fall [Eff	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	102620738	
Tab settings		hed original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2 Name and add	Iress of receiving party(ies)
TIMOTHY E. HEROD	, i	
HOINTING VANC	<i>I</i> = 1	OR INTERNATIONAL COMPAGNIE
12.0	4.03 Internal Addre	ss: Generale d'optique
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🔀 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment		
Assignment - Work		147 RUE de PARIS 3:
Security Agreement Char	nge of Name CHARENTON	<i>,</i>
• Other		
	CEDEX City:	FRANCE 94227 State:Zip:_94227
Execution Date: Dec. 3 2003	i) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🍱 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	(s): 10727818	DECEMBER 3, 2003
If this document is being filed together w	rith a new application, the execution	n date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
(-,	ļ	,
Add	litional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🔏 t	40
5. Name and address of party to whom cor	rrespondence 6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: KEUSEY, TUTUNJIAN & BITET	ΓΟ, P.C. 7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41)\$_40.00
Name		·
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
mema. Address.	į	I to be abarred to deposit account
	Authorized	I to be charged to deposit account
SUITE 128		
	8. Deposit accour	nt number
Street Address: 14 VANDERVENTER A		
Street Address: 14 VANDERVENTER A	50-1433	
PORT WASHINGTON		
City:State:NYZip	11050 (Attach duplicate co	opy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	·	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing information is true a	nd correct and any attached conv
is a true copy of the original document.		na contect and any attached copy
Edwin H. Keusey	Elinka Villand	
	Signature	4 <u>Dec. 4, 2003</u>
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
Total number of page	ges including cover sheet, attachments, a	nd documents: 42

12/12/2003 ECOOPER 00000010 10727818

01 FC:8021

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)
	Docket Number (Optional)
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	139-3
Whereas, I/We,Timothy E. HEROD and HsInJIn E. YANG ofFLOR	RIDA, US, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improve	
LOW PRESSURE THERMOFORMING OF THIN, OPTICA	L CARRIER
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on _	
Application Number	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed ESSILOR INTERNATIONAL COMPAGNIE Whereas, GENERALE d'OPTIQUE of CHARENTON cedex F	
to "assignee" whose mailing address is147 Rue de Paris	is
to assignee whose mailing address is	is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of TEN dollars (\$10 acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said in rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be go hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tra Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full endogranted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by made. Executed this	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign nvention in the United States and the entire ranted therefore in the United States, I/We demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; and of the term for which said Patent may be me had this assignment and sale not been
	S ignature
Executed this 3rd day of December	, 2003.
at St Petersburg, FL	
	Signature
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their newer than one signature is required.	apresentative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if
Total of	